WIND SYMPHONY MPA ITINERARY

FRIDAY,3/10/2017—GULF COAST HIGH SCHOOL

1:45 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Call time @Estero HS, warm-up, rehearse
Dress

Load Busses, depart EHS

Arrive @GCHS

Clewiston HS

LaBelle HS

Island Coast HS

Break-Dinner

Return to busses for instruments & music
Move to warm-up

Warm-Up

MPA Performance

Student Conducting & Sight Reading
Return to busses

Depart GCHS

Return to EHS

Dismissal



