WIND SYMPHONY MPA ITINERARY

FRIDAY, 3/10/2017-GULF COAST HIGH SCHOOL

1:45 PM	Call time @Estero HS, warm-up, rehearse
2:30 PM	Dress
3:00 PM	Load Busses, depart EHS
3:30 PM	Arrive @GCHS
4:00 PM	Clewiston HS
4:30 PM	LaBelle HS
5:00 PM	Island Coast HS
5:30 PM	Break-Dinner
6:00 PM	Return to busses for instruments & music
6:20 PM	Move to warm-up
6:30 PM	Warm-Up
7:00 PM	MPA Performance
7:30 PM	Student Conducting & Sight Reading
8:00 PM	Return to busses
8:30 PM	Depart GCHS
9:00 PM	Return to EHS
9:30 PM	Dismissal